Rozktad sobotniChrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy LI(227) - Chetmek Miyny 77(77)

8 Strona 1 Rozktad wazny od: 22.03.2024 do: 31.12.2025

Numer brygady| km | suma |02501]02501/02501/02501|02501/02501|02501/02501
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy v v 6:29| 7:54(10:29/12:24114:24|16:14[18:04 | 19:48
83 |Chrzandw Kolejowa 1.600 | 1.600 | 6:33| 7:58[10:33/12:28|14:28/16:18|18:08|19:52
169 |Chrzanéw Rospontowa | 0.900 | 2.500 | 6:34| 7:5910:34(12:2914:29116:19|18:09(19:53
40 |Chrzanéw Rospontowa |l 0.700| 3.200 | 6:35| 8:00]10:35]12:30/14:30|16:2018:10|19:54
25 |Chrzanéw Borowiec | 0.700| 3.900 | 6:36| 8:01]10:36]12:31/14:31[16:21|18:11]19:55
86 |Chrzandw Borowiec I 1.400 | 5.300 | 6:38| 8:03/10:38/12:33]14:33/16:23|18:13|19:57
183 | Chrzanéw Borowiec llI 0.500| 5.800 | 6:39| 8:04[10:39]12:34/14:34|16:2418:14|19:58
212 |Babice Maniska Las 0.500| 6.300 | 6:40| 8:05]10:40]12:35/14:35|16:25|18:15]19:59
155 |Babice Skrzyzowanie 0.800| 7.100 | 6:41| 8:06|10:41]12:36/14:36|16:26|18:16]20:00
207 |Zarki Miyn 1.800 | 8.900 | 6:42| 8:07 [10:42/12:37|14:37 |16:27|18:17 | 20:01
388 | Zarki Zarki 1.000 | 9.900 | 6:44| 8:09[10:44/12:39]14:39/16:29|18:19/20:03
379 | Zarki Piekarnia 0.700] 10.600| 6:45| 8:10|10:45]12:40/14:40|16:30|18:20|20:04
497 |Libiaz Kopalnia Janina Hatdy 0.900| 11.500| 6:46| 8:11]10:46|12:41/14:41]16:31/18:21]20:05
381 | Libigz Moczydto 0.600| 12.100| 6:47 | 8:12|10:47|12:42|14:42|16:32|18:22|20:06
423 |Libiaz Sikorskiego Moczydto 0.600| 12.700| 6:48| 8:13[10:48|12:43/14:43|16:33|18:23|20:07
437 |Libiaz Skotnica 0.900 | 13.600| 6:50| 8:15]10:50|12:45|14:45]16:35]18:2520:09
447 |Libiaz Makowa 0.600| 14.200| 6:51| 8:16[10:51|12:46|14:46|16:36|18:26|20:10
202 | Libiaz Dworzec Autobusowy 0.600| 14.800| 6:53| 8:18|10:53|12:48|14:48|16:38|18:28|20:12
11 |Libiaz Urzad Miejski 1.300 | 16.100 8:21 14:51 20:15
63 |Libiaz Kosciot 0.700] 16.800 8:22 14:52 20:16
190 | Libiaz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.400] 17.200 8:23 14:53 20:17
53 |Libiaz Spokojna 0.500| 17.700 8:24 14:54 20:18
179 | Libiaz Jazdowka Spétdzielnia 0.500 | 18.200 8:25 14:55 20:19
142 |Libiaz Jazdowka 0.700] 18.900 8:26 14:56 20:20
54 |Libiaz Kosowki 0.600| 19.500 8:27 1457 20:21
176 | Libiaz Kosowki Paprocia 0.800] 20.300 8:29 14:59 20:23
178 | Chetmek Osiedle 1.500 | 21.800 8:32 15:02 20:26
124 | Chetmek Krakowska 0.600 | 22.400 8:33 15.03 20:27
170 | Chetmek Policja 0.800| 23.200 8:35 15.05 20:29
27 |Chetmek Stara Remiza 0.400| 23.600 8:36 15:06 20:30
231 |Chetmek Mickiewicza 0.600 | 24.200 8:37 15:07 20:31
77 |Chetmek Miyny 0.600 | 24.800 8:38 15:08 20:32




Rozktad sobotniChetmek Miyny 77(77) - Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy L1(227)

8 Strona 1 Rozktad wazny od: 22.03.2024 do: 31.12.2025

Numer brygady|] km | suma [02501/02501/02501/02501/02501/02501/02501/02501
77 |Chetmek Miyny \ R 4 8:49 15:19 20:39
591 |Chetmek Jagiellonska 0.600 | 0.600 8:50 15:20 20:40
391 [Chetmek Dom Ludowy 0.600| 1.200 8:51 15:21 20:41
136 | Chetmek Chrobrego Szkota 0.800 | 2.000 8:53 15:23 20:43
470 | Chetmek Policja 1.100] 3.100 8:55 15:25 20:45
424 | Chetmek Krakowska 0.700 | 3.800 8:56 15:26 20:46
478 | Chetmek Osiedle 0.600 | 4.400 8:58 15:28 20:48
476 | Libiaz Koséwki Paprocia 1.400| 5.800 9:01 15:31 20:51
354 | Libigz Kosowki 0.800 | 6.600 9:03 15:33 20:53
442 |Libiaz Jazdowka 0.600| 7.200 9:04 15:34 20:54
479 |Libiaz Jazdowka Spotdzielnia 0.600 | 7.800 9:05 15:35 20:55
353 |Libiaz Spokojna 0.500 | 8.300 9:06 15:36 20:56
490 | Libiaz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.500 | 8.800 9:07 15:37 20:57
363 | Libiaz Kosciét 0.400 | 9.200 9:08 15:38 20:58
311 | Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.600 | 9.800 9:09 15:39 20:59
202 | Libiaz Dworzec Autobusowy 1.300] 11.100 9:12 15:42 21:02
202 |Libiaz Dworzec Autobusowy 7:09| 9:12111:04[12:59|15:42116:5918:39/21:02
147 |Libiaz Makowa 0.500| 11.600| 7:11| 9:14[11:06|13:01/15:44[17:01/18:41]21:04
137 |Libiaz Skotnica 0.500|12.100| 7:12| 9:15[11:07[13:02|15:45[17:02|18:42|21:05
123 | Libiaz Sikorskiego Moczydto 0.900 | 13.000| 7:14| 9:17/11:09(13:04 [15:47 |17:04 | 18:44 | 21:07
81 |Libiaz Moczydto 0.600 | 13.600| 7:15] 9:18]11:10]13:05]15:4817:05]18:45/21:08
197 | Libigz Kopalnia Janina Hatdy 0.700 | 14.300 7:16| 9:19]11:11]13:06|15:49|17:06 | 18:46|21:09
79 |Zarki Piekarnia 0.800 | 15.100 7:18| 9:21|11:13]13:0815:5117:08|18:48 |21:11
588 | Zarki Zarki 0.700 | 15.800| 7:19| 9:2211:14[13:09|15:52|17:0918:49|21:12
507 |Zarki Miyn 1.000 | 16.800] 7:20| 9:23[11:15/13:10]15:53/17:10|18:50|21:13
455 | Babice Skrzyzowanie 1.800 | 18.600| 7:22| 9:25|11:17/13:12]15:55/17:12|18:52|21:15
512 |Babice Maniska Las 0.800|19.400| 7:23| 9:26|11:18]13:13|15:56|17:13|18:53|21:16
483 |Chrzanéw Borowiec lll 0.500 [ 19.900| 7:24| 9:27 |11:19(13:14[15:57 | 17:14 | 18:54 | 21:17
380 | Chrzanéw Borowiec I 0.500 20400 7:25| 9:2811:20|13:15]15:5817:15]18:55/21:18
325 |Chrzanéw Borowiec | 1.400| 21.800] 7:27| 9:30|11:22]13:1716:00|17:17 | 18:57|21:20
540 |Chrzanéw Rospontowa I 0.700 | 22.500 7:28| 9:31]11:23]13:1816:0117:1818:58 | 21:21
469 | Chrzanéw Rospontowa | 0.600 | 23.100| 7:29| 9:32|11:24]13:19]16:02|17:19|18:59|21:22
383 |Chrzandw Kolejowa 1.100 | 24.200] 7:30| 9:33[11:25/13:20]16:03/17:20|19:00|21:23
196 |Chrzanéw Podwale 0.700| 24900 7:32| 9:35[11:27[13:22|16:05[17:22(19:01|21:24
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy 0.700 | 25.600| 7:35]| 9:38/11:30(13:25]16:08|17:25|19:04 | 21:27




